BCIS Administratively Approved Updated Advanced Courses

Course and #

Advanced 2004
Building/Structural
(#164.1)

Advanced Code -
Mechanical/Energy
(#224.0)

Application of Chpts.
3,5,6,7, & 9 of FBC,
Bld., w/s (#223.0)

Advanced 2004 fbc
w/updates
(#120.1)

Provider Accreditor

Cunningham BCIC LLC
Construction

Fla. Refrigeration BCIC LLC
& Air Conditioning
Contractor

BRB Code Educators Bill Dumbaugh

Zara & Associates, BCICLLC
Inc.

Date of Approval

2/26/07

2/26/07

2/26/07

3/19/07



