BCIS Administratively Approved Updated Advanced Courses

Course and #	Provider	Accreditor	Date of Approval
Advanced 2004 Building/Structural (#164.1)	Cunningham Construction	BCIC LLC	2/26/07
Advanced Code - Mechanical/Energy (# 224.0)	Fla. Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Contractor	BCIC LLC	2/26/07
Application of Chpts. 3,5,6,7, & 9 of FBC, Bld., w/s (#223.0)	BRB Code Educators	Bill Dumbaugh	2/26/07
Advanced 2004 fbc w/updates (#120.1)	Zara & Associates, Inc.	BCIC LLC	3/19/07